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la.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
600cc SS/LIGHT/ESCOLA/INICIANTE/MASTER Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - 600cc 17/03/2019 10:32 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:00:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:28.024 +0.831 11:08:15.223
(7) MARCELINHO CAETANO 6 1:28.472 +1.279 11:09:43.695 (43) ELIANO BORDIN PIPOCA
1 1:26.889 +3.894 11:02:14.729 7 1:27.864 +0.671 11:11:11.559 1 1:39.969 +5.312 11:02:27.941
2 1:24.533 +1.538 11:03:39.262 8 1:27.983 +0.790 11:12:39.542 2 1:35.715 +1.058 11:04:03.656
3 1:24.748 +1.753 11:05:04.010 9 1:27.660 +0.467 11:14:07.202 3 1:35.402 +0.745 11:05:39.058
4 1:23.679 +0.684 11:06:27.689 10 1:27.371 +0.178 11:15:34.573 4 1:35.581 +0.924 11:07:14.639
5 1:23.322 +0.327 11:07:51.011 5 1:34.657 11:08:49.296
6 1:22.995 11:09:14.006 (11) BETINHO BALDON 6 1:36.174 +1.517 11:10:25.470
7 1:23.969 +0.974 11:10:37.975 1 1:33.122 +6.109 11:02:20.257 7 1:35.863 +1.206 11:12:01.333
8 1:23.728 +0.733 11:12:01.703 2 1:37.262 +10.249 11:03:57.519 8 1:43.277 +8.620 11:13:44.610
9 1:24.252 +1.257 11:13:25.955 3 1:28.906 +1.893 11:05:26.425 9 1:38.576 +3.919 11:15:23.186
10 1:24.556 +1.561 11:14:50.511 4 1:28.156 +1.143 11:06:54.581
5 1:27.594 +0.581 11:08:22.175
(36) JOAQUIM ALVES - QUIM 6 1:27.594 +0.581 11:09:49.769
1 1:30.280 +6.595 11:02:16.633 7 1:27.152 +0.139 11:11:16.921
2 1:24.419 +0.734 11:03:41.052 8 1:27.013 11:12:43.934
3 1:24.438 +0.753 11:05:05.490 9 1:27.165 +0.152 11:14:11.099
4 1:23.685 11:06:29.175 10 1:28.260 +1.247 11:15:39.359
5 1:24.685 +1.000 11:07:53.860
6 1:25.068 +1.383 11:09:18.928 (12) GUSTAVO ROSATI
7 1:25.040 +1.355 11:10:43.968 1 1:33.420 +5.648 11:02:21.098
8 1:25.165 +1.480 11:12:09.133 2 1:29.756 +1.984 11:03:50.854
9 1:25.183 +1.498 11:13:34.316 3 1:29.683 +1.911 11:05:20.537
10 1:24.936 +1.251 11:14:59.252 4 1:29.230 +1.458 11:06:49.767
5 1:28.621 +0.849 11:08:18.388
(777) VALMIR MONTEIRO 6 1:28.508 +0.736 11:09:46.896
1 1:30.947 +6.473 11:02:16.813 7 1:28.209 +0.437 11:11:15.105
2 1:26.230 +1.756 11:03:43.043 8 1:28.629 +0.857 11:12:43.734
3 1:25.279 +0.805 11:05:08.322 9 1:28.506 +0.734 11:14:12.240
4 1:25.440 +0.966 11:06:33.762 10 1:27.772 11:15:40.012
5 1:25.196 +0.722 11:07:58.958
6 1:25.142 +0.668 11:09:24.100 (89) SAULO MEIRELLES
7 1:25.436 +0.962 11:10:49.536 1 1:34.669 +6.547 11:02:22.388
8 1:25.378 +0.904 11:12:14.914 2 1:29.490 +1.368 11:03:51.878
9 1:25.396 +0.922 11:13:40.310 3 1:29.099 +0.977 11:05:20.977
10 1:24.474 11:15:04.784 4 1:28.783 +0.661 11:06:49.760
5 1:29.517 +1.395 11:08:19.277
(59) ONIVALDO COMIM 6 1:28.122 11:09:47.399
1 1:30.894 +4.468 11:02:17.751 7 1:28.265 +0.143 11:11:15.664
2 1:26.426 11:03:44.177 8 1:28.544 +0.422 11:12:44.208
3 1:26.472 +0.046 11:05:10.649 9 1:28.455 +0.333 11:14:12.663
4 1:27.602 +1.176 11:06:38.251 10 1:28.532 +0.410 11:15:41.195
5 1:27.546 +1.120 11:08:05.797
6 1:27.061 +0.635 11:09:32.858 (76) EMERSON A. LUIZ
7 1:27.186 +0.760 11:11:00.044 1 1:36.407 +7.505 11:02:24.458
8 1:27.529 +1.103 11:12:27.573 2 1:28.904 +0.002 11:03:53.362
9 1:27.065 +0.639 11:13:54.638 3 1:29.503 +0.601 11:05:22.865
10 1:26.975 +0.549 11:15:21.613 4 1:30.364 +1.462 11:06:53.229
5 1:28.985 +0.083 11:08:22.214
(316) SILAS AVELINO 6 1:29.707 +0.805 11:09:51.921
1 1:33.106 +6.194 11:02:20.033 7 1:29.457 +0.555 11:11:21.378
2 1:27.483 +0.571 11:03:47.516 8 1:30.174 +1.272 11:12:51.552
3 1:27.072 +0.160 11:05:14.588 9 1:28.902 11:14:20.454
4 1:26.912 11:06:41.500 10 1:29.475 +0.573 11:15:49.929
5 1:27.800 +0.888 11:08:09.300
6 1:26.960 +0.048 11:09:36.260 (97) LEVI MATHEUS
7 1:27.490 +0.578 11:11:03.750 1 1:37.727 +7.334 11:02:25.970
8 1:27.901 +0.989 11:12:31.651 2 1:30.809 +0.416 11:03:56.779
9 1:28.950 +2.038 11:14:00.601 3 1:31.390 +0.997 11:05:28.169
10 1:30.796 +3.884 11:15:31.397 4 1:31.162 +0.769 11:06:59.331
5 1:30.517 +0.124 11:08:29.848
(14) FELIPE CESAR 6 1:30.780 +0.387 11:10:00.628
1 1:34.117 +6.924 11:02:21.807 7 1:30.648 +0.255 11:11:31.276
2 1:29.230 +2.037 11:03:51.037 8 1:31.084 +0.691 11:13:02.360
3 1:27.193 11:05:18.230 9 1:30.826 +0.433 11:14:33.186
4 1:28.969 +1.776 11:06:47.199 10 1:30.393 11:16:03.579
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